51889

Number

<End of Report>

PO# |1A230042

Title

AREA ED AGENCY/GREAT PRAIRIE
MARC Barcode Number Report

(This is NOT an invoice.)
Dewey#

All the way to America : the story of a big ltalian family and a little shov B YAC

Born and bred in the Great Depression

976.4 WIN

The camping trip that changed America : Theodore Roosevelt, John Mu 979.4 ROS

The day you begin
Equality's call
Freedom's school
Fry bread : a Native American story
Green green : a community gardening story
John Deere, that's who!
Just ask! : be different, be brave, be you
The kid who changed the world
Mother Jones and her army of mill children
Officer Buckle and Gloria
That is my dream!
This is the rope : a story from the great migration
Yo prometo lealtad

16 items.

Printed: 02/17/2023 02:29 PM

FIC WOO
324.6 DIE
FIC CLI
FIC MAI
FIC LAM
B DEE
FIC SOT
FIC AND
B JON
FIC RAT
811 HUG
FIC WOO
FIC MOR

Author

Yaccarino, Dan
Winter, Jonah
Rosenstock, Barbara
Woodson, Jacqueline
Diesen, Deborah
Cline-Ransome, Lesa
Maillard, Kevin Noble
Lamba, Marie
Maurer, Tracy
Sotomayor, Sonia
Andrews, Andy
Winter, Jonah
Rathmann, Peggy
Hughes, Langston
Woodson, Jacqueline
Mora, Pat

Mackin Educational Resources

Publisher

Alfred A. Knopf
Schwartz & Wade Bo
Dial Books for Young
Nancy Paulsen Book
Beach Lane Books
Disney-Jump at the S
Roaring Brook Press
Farrar Straus Giroux
Henry Holt and Comp
Philomel Books
Tommy Nelson
Schwartz & Wade Bo
Putnam's

Schwartz & Wade Bo
Puffin Books
Dragonfly Books

ISBN

9780375987236
9780375983856
9781101648896
9781524741730
9781534439597
9781368005197
9781250760869
9781466897038
9781250158314
9780525514138
9780529104649
9780449812938
9780698152250
9780399550195
9781984812179
9780593125755

593288-2

Page: 1



