MARC Barcode Number Report (This is NOT an invoice.)

Number	Title	Dewey#	Author	Publisher	ISBN
	All the way to America : the story of a big Italian family and a little shov	B YAC	Yaccarino, Dan	Alfred A. Knopf	9780375987236
	Born and bred in the Great Depression	976.4 WIN	Winter, Jonah	Schwartz & Wade Bo	9780375983856
	The camping trip that changed America: Theodore Roosevelt, John Mu	979.4 ROS	Rosenstock, Barbara	Dial Books for Young	9781101648896
	The day you begin	FIC WOO	Woodson, Jacqueline	Nancy Paulsen Book	9781524741730
	Equality's call	324.6 DIE	Diesen, Deborah	Beach Lane Books	9781534439597
	Freedom's school	FIC CLI	Cline-Ransome, Lesa	Disney-Jump at the S	9781368005197
	Fry bread : a Native American story	FIC MAI	Maillard, Kevin Noble	Roaring Brook Press	9781250760869
	Green green : a community gardening story	FIC LAM	Lamba, Marie	Farrar Straus Giroux	9781466897038
	John Deere, that's who!	B DEE	Maurer, Tracy	Henry Holt and Comp	9781250158314
	Just ask! : be different, be brave, be you	FIC SOT	Sotomayor, Sonia	Philomel Books	9780525514138
	The kid who changed the world	FIC AND	Andrews, Andy	Tommy Nelson	9780529104649
	Mother Jones and her army of mill children	B JON	Winter, Jonah	Schwartz & Wade Bo	9780449812938
	Officer Buckle and Gloria	FIC RAT	Rathmann, Peggy	Putnam's	9780698152250
	That is my dream!	811 HUG	Hughes, Langston	Schwartz & Wade Bo	9780399550195
	This is the rope : a story from the great migration	FIC WOO	Woodson, Jacqueline	Puffin Books	9781984812179
	Yo prometo lealtad	FIC MOR	Mora, Pat	Dragonfly Books	9780593125755
<end of="" report=""></end>	16 items.				